DATASHEET
Cabinet
AWC8063
Common Name: 68.9" x 27.5" (HxW) Telecom Equipment Cabinet with Free Air Cooling (LHS)
Height Width Depth Volume
68.9" 27.5" 27.9" 30.4 cu ft
1750mm 700mm 710mm 872 liters
PRODUCT INFORMATION

AWC8063
Ordering Info
Order Code - Enclosure Description
AWC8060 68.9" x 27.5" (HxW) Telecom Equipment Cabinet with Air Conditioning (LHS).
AWC8061 68.9" x 27.5" (HxW) Telecom Equipment Cabinet with Free Air Cooling (RHS).
AWC8062 68.9" x 50.4" (HxW) Telecom Pole Surround Enclosure with Free Air Cooling.
AWC8063 68.9" x 27.5" (HxW) Telecom Equipment Cabinet with Free Air Cooling (LHS).
Customisation Options
The Order Codes shown above are  for equipment cabinet without any customised options.
Individual customisation order code options will be incorporated into the AWC80XX order code by the addition of an order
code suffix.
Publish Date:  21.08.2025 alphawireless.com Revision no:  03 8.3 Cabinet Temp
Page 7/7